PLACE

O 00O NO UL~ WN P

N NNNNNRRRRPRRRRBRR
O WNRPRPROOVLONOUPDAWNIERO

TIME
20:00
20:15
22:30
22:33
22:55
23:01
23:31
23:52
24:02
24:29
24:37
24:56
25:41
25:55
25:59
25:59
26:00
26:00
26:07
26:08
26:43
26:59
26:59
27:19
27:23

BIB

217
118
151
257
288
267
285
105
136
101
117
161
300
185
141
144
173
264

189
269
128
298
254
287

2024 Bulfinch Bee Run/Walk

First Church Unitarian, Lancaster MA
Saturday, May 4, 2024

NAME
Sean
Phil
Jim
Benjamin
Maeve
Bill
Peter
Jason
Megan
Denise
Jared
Ryan
Lisa
Timothy
Luke
Joshua
Hatch
Hope
URO
Neel
John
Harper
Bryan
Jessica
Louise

Mayer

Boyd

Eakin
Phaneuf
Sullivan
Roseberry
Stanton
Allison
Delnnocentis
Aldrich
Blanchflower
Friel

Zhou

James

Drew

Drew

Hager
Rideout

Joshi
Roseberry
Clark
Willett
Peters
Sullivan

Prize
1M

2M

3M
M18-29
1F

M60-69
M40-49
2F
3F
M30-39

F50-59
M13-17
MO00-12

F40-49

M50-59

F30-39

Div/Tot
1/10
2/10
1/7
1/4
1/5
2/4
1/10
2/7
1/18
1/18
3/10
4/10
1/20
1/4
1/6
5/10
2/6
1/16

3/7
1/9
2/4
6/10
2/18
2/20

AGE
M30-39
M30-39
M40-49
M18-29
F13-17
M18-29
M60-69
M40-49
F30-39
F60-69
M30-39
M30-39
F50-59
M13-17
MO00-12
M30-39
MO00-12
F40-49

M40-49
M50-59
M13-17
M30-39
F30-39
F50-59



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

27:33
27:40
27:46
28:28
28:55
28:57
29:00
29:18
29:30
29:30
29:43
29:47
30:14
30:20
30:21
30:35
30:43
30:45
30:50
31:06
31:14
31:14
31:29
31:42
32:13
32:14
32:14
32:22
32:25
32:40
32:48

184
216
228
301
281
208
167
169
102
219
140
215
284
152
121
268
119
134
183
218
195
278
190
253
258
282
130
143
145
120
193

Charles
Chris
Jennifer
Donald
David
Nathaniel
Jack
Scott
Alicia
Claire
Alayna
Micaela
Eleanor
Jason
Claire
Kate
Celia
Ayla
Maeve
Justin
Holly
Alison
Lawrence
Judy
Rebecca
Erik
Evelyn
Elsie
Kaitlyn
Kendra
Laurie

Hughes
Mayen
Zecker
Racicot
Spanage
Mallette
Granger
Granger
Aldrich
McNamara
Woodward
Materne
Stanton
Engelhart
Brunelle
Roseberry
Boyd
DeCoste
Hughes
McNally
Kreidler-Phaneuf
Schultz
Kelley
Perrin
Pichon
Spence
Cubero
Drew
Drew
Boyd

King

F18-29

F13-17

F60-69

FOO0-12

2/9
3/9
2/16
4/9
2/10
3/4
3/6
4/7
3/18
3/20
1/13
3/16
2/5
5/7
4/16
2/13
4/18
3/5
3/13
6/7
4/20
5/18
5/9
2/18
5/20
7/10
4/13
1/10
6/18
5/16
3/18

M50-59
M50-59
F40-49
M50-59
M60-69
M13-17
MO00-12
M40-49
F30-39
F50-59
F18-29
F40-49
F13-17
M40-49
F40-49
F18-29
F30-39
F13-17
F18-29
M40-49
F50-59
F30-39
M50-59
F60-69
F50-59
M30-39
F18-29
FOO-12
F30-39
F40-49
F60-69



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

32:49
33:25
33:41
33:53
33:56
33:57
34:02
34:09
34:23
34:38
34:39
35:54
35:55
36:16
36:17
36:46
36:47
37:05
37:33
37:36
37:44
38:13
38:26
38:27
38:35
38:36
38:36
39:21
39:31
40:49
41:52

242
181
289
212
147
220
227
279
263
261
168
290
291
108
107
295
112
187
256
162
116
110
114
265
175
177
125
182
286
211
122

Kaitlyn
Katie
Priscilla
Amanda
Tom

Vera
Merri
Charlie
Alexandra
Claire
Candice
Jaxon
Michael
Tabitha
Meredith
Seth
Amelia
Heidi
Matti
Rachel
Savannah
John
William
Lori
Bridget
Emma
Alexandra
Keith
Katharine
Rebecca
Jessica

McNeilly
Holbrook
Sullivan
Martin
Dube
OConnell F70+
Walker
Seelig
Richardson
Richardson
Granger
Titus

Titus
Andrews
Andrews
Viles
Bailey
Jarvis
Phaneuf
Garcia
Blanchflower
Aurin
Barron
Riley
Hannigan
Hewett
Campbell
Holden M70+
Stevens
Manning
Callahan

7/18
8/18
4/18
9/18
6/9
1/3
5/18
3/10
6/16
7/16
8/16
4/6
7/7
4/5
2/10
3/4
5/13
10/18
6/13
7/13
3/10
4/10
5/10
6/20
8/13
9/13
10/13
1/2
9/16
11/18
10/16

F30-39
F30-39
F60-69
F30-39
M50-59
F70+
F60-69
M60-69
F40-49
F40-49
F40-49
MO00-12
M40-49
F13-17
FOO-12
M18-29
F18-29
F30-39
F18-29
F18-29
FOO-12
M60-69
M60-69
F50-59
F18-29
F18-29
F18-29
M70+
F40-49
F30-39
F40-49



88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

43:19
43:20
43:20
43:29
44:20
44:25
44:48
44:49
44:50
44:50
44:56
45:30
45:31
45:33
45:59
46:00
46:26
46:37
46:57
47:16
48:15
48:27
48:29
48:31
48:32
48:35
50:56
50:57
51:34
52:11
52:21

226
223
222
249
153
139
248
132
186
127

166

271
148
174
115
306
188
275
178
160

123
124
272
277
111

Thea
Lana
Danielle
Vince
Amie
Evelyn
Jill
Peter
Karrie
Sheldon
URO
URO
Jameson
URO
Kirsten
Amanda
Ruth
Christy
Terry
Sailaja
Katie
Laura
Ryder
URO
URO
URO
Mary
David
Jo Agnes
Anissa
Marta

Richard
Richard
Richard
Nunez
Facendola
Dolan
Needham
Cutting
Janhunen
Chase

Granger
Sanger

Duggan
Hamburger

Batungbacal

Hewitt
Joshi
Schiering
Hilliger
Hilliger

Campbell
Campbell
Santangelo
Schollard
Aurin

4/10
5/10
12/18
8/10
11/16
6/18
7/20
7/9
8/20
9/10

5/6

11/13
13/18
12/16
13/16
2/2

14/16
14/18
15/18
6/6

7/18
6/10
2/3
9/20
10/20

FOO0-12
F00-12
F30-39
M30-39
F40-49
F60-69
F50-59
M50-59
F50-59
M30-39

MO00-12

F18-29
F30-39
F40-49
F40-49
M70+
F40-49
F30-39
F30-39
MO00-12

F60-69
M60-69
F70+
F50-59
F50-59



119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

52:58
52:58
53:22
53:23
53:36
53:43
53:47
53:58
54:01
54:02
55:47
55:48
55:50
55:51
55:54
55:54
55:56
56:56
56:58
57:51
57:51
57:52
58:58
59:02
1:00:03
1:01:29
1:01:37
1:03:12
1:03:13
1:03:14
1:03:15

103
221
252
259
138
142
203
305
201
244
191
109
276
299
131
198
303
171
170
214
213
207
224
225
280
297
106
210
209
292
113

Elizabeth
Julie
Raksha
Estee
Gilda
Susan
Deborah
Ojovati
Cory
Susan
Debbie
Patrice
Shannon
Debra
Sherry
Pam
Todd
Cindy
David
Sedruola
Anastasia
Breagh
Scott
Sky
Razia
Bryan
Lesley
Sheila
David
Ellis
Sammy

Allain
Reyna
Patel
Ramirez
Doherty
Berkowitz
Levin
Joshi
LeClair
Munyon
Kenny
Andrews
Schollard
Williams
Cutler
Laite
Washburn
Greene
Greene
Maruska
Maruska
Mallette
Richard
Richard
Shoyeb
Walters
Allison
Mallette
Mallette
Toll
Barrett

16/18
17/18
8/18
11/20
12/20
9/18
3/3
6/10
8/9
10/18
11/18
13/20
12/13
14/20
15/20
12/18
9/9
16/20
7/10
17/20
5/5
7/10
10/10
8/10
13/18
8/10
15/16
18/20
9/10
4/4
13/13

F30-39
F30-39
F60-69
F50-59
F50-59
F60-69
F70+
F00-12
M50-59
F60-69
F60-69
F50-59
F18-29
F50-59
F50-59
F60-69
M50-59
F50-59
M60-69
F50-59
F13-17
F00-12
M30-39
F00-12
F60-69
M60-69
F40-49
F50-59
M60-69
M18-29
F18-29



150 1:03:16
151 1:03:16
152 1:03:43
153 1:03:43
154 1:03:58
155 1:04:41
156 1:04:43
157 1:04:57
158 1:04:58
159 1:05:24
160 1:05:25
161 1:06:43
162 1:25:47
163 1:25:47
164 1:34:04
165 1:34:.04
VOLUNTEERS:

Timing and Scoring by Central Mass Striders: www.cmsrun.org

137
194
172
135
255
163
150
304
158

129
294
154
293

JoAnne Bedard, Karen Lemerise, Linda Luthman, Barbara McManus,
Michael Magoon, Beth McNutt, Joe Alfano.

Cole
Esther
Nicole
Erin
Deborah
Ann Marie
Olive
Nora
Mary
URO
URO
URO
Fred
Suzanne
Victoria
Cheryl

Dobbie
Klahne
Grivakis
DeCoste
Peterson
Giampietro
Eakin
McNally
Flynn

Colson
Turcotte
Fasel
Towne

Corrections please email: jalfano@assumption.edu

4/4
14/18
19/20
20/20
15/18
16/18
9/10
10/10
16/16

10/10
17/18
18/18
18/18

M13-17
F60-69
F50-59
F50-59
F60-69
F60-69
FOO0-12
FOO-12
F40-49

M60-69
F60-69
F30-39
F60-69



